
  

Imported Items        May 2019 
           

No. Tender No. Supplier  Date of 
Award  Item Description Unit Qty Curre

ncy  

Unit 
FOB 
Price  

Total FOB 
Price  Freight  

Clearing 
Handing & 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR 

Local Agent 
Commission in 

LKR 

1 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/115/D 

Shanghai 
Jiameng 

International 
Trading 
Co,LTD 

 

29/05/2019 
Connector Piercing 
for ABC 230/400V 
35-70/6 -35 sqmm -   

Nos 250,000 USD 
 1.05 262,500.00 1,800 428,500.00 Nil 

2 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/037/D 

Zhejiang 
Haivo 

Electrical 
Co.,LTD 

 

29/05/2019 Surge Arrestors 
33kV – 10kA Nos 6,000 USD 

 33.505 201,030.00 1,760.00 700,000.00 1,085,863.55 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 1 
 



  

Local Items                 May 2019  

No Tender No. Supplier Date of 
Award  

Item Description Unit Quantity Unit Ex 
Works/Show 
Room Price 

in LKR. 

Total Ex 
Works/Show 

Room Price in 
LKR. 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR. 

01 DD2/P&D/NCB
/2018/144/D 

LTL 
Galvanizing 
(PVT)LTD 

08/05/2019 

• SL +0 Tower with Stubs 
 

Nos 15 

320,000.00 4,800,000.00 

Nil 
• SL +2m Body Extension 

 42,000.00 42,000.00 

• SL +3m Body Extension 
 60,000.00 60,000.00 

 • SL +5m Body Extension   95,000.00 2,660,000.00 

02 DD2/P&D/NCB
/2018/129/D 

LTL 
Galvanizing 
(PVT)LTD 

08/05/2019 

• (+6m) Body Extension for 
Tower Double Circuit 
Line (TDL), HYD-                     

Nos 

67 504,644.44 33,811,177.48 

Nil 
• (+1)m For Basic 

Body,(+3)M And (+6)M 
Body Ext. Of (TDL)HYD     

14 43,374.52 607,243.28 

03 DD2/P&D/NCB
/2018/129/D 

ST.Theresa 
Industries(Pv

t)Ltd, 
08/05/2019 

• (+2)m Leg Extension For 
Basic Body (+3m) And 
(+6)Body Ext. Of  
(TDL)HYD   

 14 58,850.00 823,900.00 

Nil 

• (+3)m Leg Extension For 
Basic Body(+3m) And 
(+6) Body Ext .Of 
(TDL)HYD    

Nos 19 78,200.00 1,485,800.00 

• (-1)m leg Extension For 
Basic Body,(+3m) And 
(+6m) Body Ext. Of 
(TDL) HYD        

 14 22,040.00 308,560.00 

• (-2)m Leg Extension For 
Basic Body ,(+3m)And 
(+6m)Body Ext (TDL)  14 10,700.00 149,800.00 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 2 
 



  

HYD       

04 DD2/P&D/NCB
/2018/131/D 

ST.Theresa 
Industries(Pv

t)Ltd, 
08/05/2019 

• (+1)m leg Extension For 
Basic Body,(+3)M And 
(+6)M Body Ext. Of 
(TDH)HYD        

Nos 

7 83,420.00 583,940.00 

Nil 

• (+2)m Leg Extension For 
Basic Body (+3m) And 
(+6)Body Ext. of 
(TDH)HYD         

7 107,000.00 749,000.00 

• (+3)m Leg Extension For 
Basic Body(+3m) And 
(+6) Body Ext .Of 
(TDH)HYD               

7 128,600.00 900,200.00 

• (-1)m leg Extension For 
Basic Body,(+3m) And 
(+6) (Body Ext. Of (TDH) 
HYD     

7 37,700.00 263,900.00 

• (-2)m Leg Extension For 
Basic Body ,(+3m)And 
(+6m)Body Ext (TDH) 
HYD                

7 25,100.00 175,700.00 

05 DD2/P&D/NCB
/2018/146/D 

ST.Theresa 
Industries(Pv
t)Ltd, 

06/05/2019 

• TSH +3m Body Extension 

Nos 

1 420,000.00 420,000.00 

Nil 

• TSM +0m tower with 
stubs 8 1,223,000.00 9,784,000.00 

• TSM +3m Body Extension 5 269,000.00 1,345,000.00 

• +6m Body Extension 6 485,000.00 2,910,000.00 

• TSM SS +0 Tower with 
Stubs 7 746,000.00 5,222,000.00 

• SS +3m Body Extension 1 105,200.00 105,200.00 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 3 
 



  

06 DD2/P&D/NCB
/2018/146/D 

LTL 
Galvanizing 

(PVT)LTD 
06/05/2019 • SS +2m Body Extension Nos 1 98,132.24 98,132.24 Nil 

07 DD2/P&D/ICB/
2018/031/B 

ACL Cable 
PLC 06/05/2019 

• Aerial Bundled Conductor 
Alu. (ABC) 230/400V  3x 
70 + 54.6+16sqmm 

Km 130 636,119.58 82,695,545.40 675,000.00 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 4 
 


